
3 etapa Campori 2024
Paudalho/PE 1.9.2024

Clube Carrapicho de Orientação

Jairo Martins Marques
Clube de Orientação Bravo
Circuit : H Vet A
Distance : 3300m (Dénivelé 220m)
Temps : 1:39:28 (30'08"/km) [Points : 680]

2/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Waldson Estrela Correia Lima 1:07:41 [1000]
3. Marconi Antão dos Santos 2:03:41 [547]

1. 104 00:15:54 112m 141'58"/km
2. 83 00:03:52 00:19:46 268m 14'26"/km
3. 81 00:04:03 00:23:49 199m 20'21"/km
4. 88 00:06:47 00:30:36 328m 20'41"/km
5. 117 00:11:47 00:42:23 512m 23'01"/km
6. 102 00:04:12 00:46:35 88m 47'44"/km
7. 101 00:07:26 00:54:01 140m 53'06"/km
8. 105 00:06:01 01:00:02 119m 50'34"/km
9. 120 00:05:34 01:05:36 242m 23'00"/km

10. 108 00:14:00 01:19:36 421m 33'15"/km
11. 115 00:07:53 01:27:29 277m 28'28"/km
12. 93 00:06:53 01:34:22 246m 27'59"/km
13. 87 00:04:27 01:38:49 219m 20'19"/km
14. 999 00:00:39 01:39:28 97m 6'42"/km
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